
Men’s Soccer Schedule Fall 2018 
*All times subject to change, 7/20/18 

DATE DAY COLLEGE PLACE TIME 

Aug 24 Friday Scrimmage (TBD) Clovis 5:00 P.M. 

Aug 27 Monday Rio Hondo Rio Hondo 4:00 P.M. 

Aug 31 Friday Antelope Valley Clovis 4:00 P.M. 

Sept 4 Tuesday LA Mission LA Mission 2:00 P.M. 

Sept 11 Tuesday Evergreen College Evergreen 4:00 P.M. 

Sept 13 Thursday West Valley Clovis 4:00 P.M. 

Sept 15 Saturday Canada Clovis 12:00 P.M. 

Sept 18 Tuesday Chabot Chabot 4:00 P.M. 

Sept 21 Friday Cabrillo Cabrillo 2:00 P.M. 

Sept 25 Tuesday Fresno City Clovis 2:00 P.M. 

Sept 28 Friday COS Clovis 4:00 P.M. 

Oct 2 Tuesday Taft Clovis 4:00 P.M. 

Oct 5 Friday West Hills West Hills 4:00 P.M. 

Oct 9 Tuesday Folsom Folsom 4:00 P.M. 

Oct 12 Friday Cosumnes River Clovis 4:00 P.M. 

Oct 16 Tuesday Modesto Clovis 4:00 P.M. 

Oct 19 Tuesday San Joaquin Delta San Joaquin Delta 4:00 P.M. 

Oct 26 Friday Fresno City Fresno City 4:00 P.M. 

Oct 30 Tuesday COS COS 4:00 P.M. 

Nov 2 Friday Taft Taft 3:00 P.M. 

Nov 6 Tuesday West Hills Clovis 3:00 P.M. 

For more information, contact Coach Chad McCarty: chad.mccarty@cloviscollege.edu 
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